

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11275/2024

Krishnawtar Nagar, S/o Radhey Shyam Nagar & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Smt. Vimla Devi Nagar, W/o Radhey Shyam Nagar & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Krishnawtar Nagar, In-Person

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

30/07/2025

List the matter on 07.08.2025 at 2:00PM.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J